QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD12_02102024180803

SHALANI - Mob : 9165345678

Date : 02-10-2024 18:08:03

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

RANI HAAR

RANI HAAR

HAAR

HAAR

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

TGNO

RHR307

RHR310

HR928

HR953

BL142

BL152

BL31

BL18

BL44

BL180

DK800

DK873

DK960

DK943

GWT

25.780

24.480

7.640

7.820

1.450

1.260

2.590

2.060

2.310

1.560

5.680

4.810

3.230

1.940

LWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NWT

25.780

24.480

7.640

7.820

1.450

1.260

2.590

2.060

2.310

1.560

5.680

4.810

3.230

1.940

Stn value

0

HM

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

55.00

55.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

55.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

IMAGE



15 ~ DOUBLE KUNDA DK954 2.000  0.000  2.000 0 4000 0.0

DOUBLE KUNDA

16 DK964 3.190 0.000 3.190 0 40.00 0.00

Total 97.800 0.000 97.800 0.000 685.000 80.000



